ALL YEAR
Section Number
500 Service Course
- SAAand IPSE
600 International Study
700 Extended Learning
800 Grant Funded
- CSgrad level
sections for
students in grant
funded program

SUMMER
Section Number

100 Start 1 week
200 Start 51 week
300 Start 91 week
400 On-line

Academic Summer
Institute

199 All ASI courses

Online courses:

411 - 1% 4W session
421 - 2" AW session
431 - 39 4W session

WINTER:

Section Number

Follow Fall/Spring
numbering. Most courses
will be online, following
the 400 series.

FALL/SPRING
Section Number

Online courses:
411 and higher

7 Week courses:
431 for 7W1 and 7W?2

Lecture Only
01
02
03

Lecture/Lab combo
(one to one)

01

10L

02

20L

Lecture/Lab combo

(one to many) (ex. CHM)
10

11D, 12D, 13D,

11L, 12L, 13L

20

21D, 22D, 23D

21L, 22L, 23L

Lecture/Quiz combo
(one to many) (ex. ACC)
01

02

03

04

05

06

10Q

Lecture/Discussion
(many to many)
(ex. HPR)

01

02

Section Numbering Scheme

11D
12D
13D
14D

Lecture/Lab
(many to many)
(ex. BIO)

01

02

03

04

05

06

10L

11L

12L

13L

14L

15L

General
Assembly/Small Lecture
(many to many)
(ex. EFN 205)
01

02

03

04

05

10G

11G

12G

Lecture/Field Studies
10

20

10F, 11F

20F, 21F



