Section Numbering Scheme

ALL YEAR Section Number 500 Service Course - SAA and IPSE 600 International Study 700 Extended Learning 800 Grant Funded - CS grad level sections for students in grant funded program	FALL/SPRING Section Number Online courses: 411 and higher 7 Week courses: 431 for 7W1 and 7W2 Lecture Only 01 02 03	11D 12D 13D 14D Lecture/Lab (many to many) (ex. BIO) 01 02 03 04 05
CHMMED	Lasture/Lab samba	06
SUMMER Section Number	Lecture/Lab combo	10L
Section Number	(one to one)	11L
100 Chart 1St	01	12L
100 Start 1 st week	10L	13L
200 Start 5 th week	02	14L
300 Start 9 th week	20L	15L
400 On-line	T	
	Lecture/Lab combo	
	(one to many) (ex. CHM)	General
Academic Summer	10	Assembly/Small Lecture
Institute	11D, 12D, 13D,	(many to many)
	11L, 12L, 13L	(ex. EFN 205)
199 All ASI courses	20	01
	21D, 22D, 23D	02
	21L, 22L, 23L	03
Online courses:		04
411 - 1 st 4W session	Lecture/Quiz combo	05
421 - 2 nd 4W session	(one to many) (ex. ACC)	10G
431 - 3 rd 4W session	01	11G
	02	12G
	03	
	04	Lecture/Field Studies
WINTER:	05	10
Section Number	06	20
Follow Fall/Spring	10Q	10F, 11F
numbering. Most courses	100	20F, 21F
	Lecture/Discussion	201, 211
will be online, following		
the 400 series.	(many to many)	
	(ex. HPR)	
	01	
	02	